Palliative Care Advisory Council
February 3, 2020
1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.

Health Care Association
1200 Libra Drive Lincoln, NE 68512
Conference Room

AGENDA

Open Meeting Act Announcement made in accordance with the Nebraska Statute.

1:00 - 1:15

1:15-1:25

1:25-2:15

2:15-2:25

2:25-2:40

2:40 - 2:55

2:55 - 3:00

3:00

Open Meeting Act: Attorney Teresa Hampton
Introductions and Approval of Minutes: Dr. Sauer

Council workgroups reports on:

Regulatory

Public Awareness and Education
Website

Survey

Break

Strategy for Council membership and terms
Council report to the Governor and Legislature
Public Comments

Adjourn



